Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
M.E. (Biotechnology) GATE
Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

Appl. No. Name

GATE Roll. no. Qualy. Norm. GATE(100)

Overall Remarks

Marks

2315009741

2315008139
2315000077

2315003189

2315015932

2315010044

Gursimran
Singh
Ishan Dutta

Devanshi
Sharma

Harshita
Thakur

Amandeep
Singh

Babanpreet
Kaur

Gurnam Singh

Abhijit Dutta
Manav Sharma

Umesh Kumar

Jitender Kumar

Father's Name DoB . 12th Qualy. Marks Qualy. Marks
obt. Total

19-09-1995 SC 82.07 80.80 6434 10000
02-07-2001 GEN 90.00 70.60 7890 10000
31-08-2000 GEN 96.67 88.20 8160 10000
31-07-2001 GEN 95.00 85.60 O 0

28-02-2002 GEN 91.20 75.40 6880 10000
05-11-2000 GEN 90.33 83.20 2046 2500

Haryadvinder
Singh

GATE Score

(1000) (0)
35.33 BT23S68027363 1544.16
33 BT23S68033030 1893.6
31.67 BT23S68033082 1958.4
31.67 BT23S63030402 0
0 BT23S68027183 1651.2
39.33 BT23S68027417 1964.16

3.533

3.3
3.167

3.167

3.933

3.533

3.3
3.167

3.167

3.933

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Hold by Dept. Submit BE/BTech Degree
Grad-Result Awaited
Approved by Dept.

Rejected by Dept. BSc in Biotechnology



