Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) M.E. (Biotechnology) GATE Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	GATE Score (1000)	GATE Roll. no.	Qualy. Norm. (0)	GATE(100)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2315009741	Gursimran Singh	Gurnam Singh	19-09-1995	SC	82.07	80.80	6434	10000	35.33	BT23S68027363	1544.16	3.533	3.533	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
2	2315008139	Ishan Dutta	Abhijit Dutta	02-07-2001	GEN	90.00	70.60	7890	10000	33	BT23S68033030	1893.6	3.3	3.3	Approved by Dept.
3	2315000077	Devanshi Sharma	Manav Sharma	31-08-2000	GEN	96.67	88.20	8160	10000	31.67	BT23S68033082	1958.4	3.167	3.167	Approved by Dept.
4	2315003189	Harshita Thakur	Umesh Kumar	31-07-2001	GEN	95.00	85.60	0	0	31.67	BT23S63030402	0	3.167	3.167	Hold by Dept. Submit BE/BTech Degree Grad-Result Awaited
1	2315015932	Amandeep Singh	Jitender Kumar	28-02-2002	GEN	91.20	75.40	6880	10000	0	BT23S68027183	1651.2	0	0	Approved by Dept.
2	2315010044	Babanpreet Kaur	Haryadvinder Singh	05-11-2000	GEN	90.33	83.20	2046	2500	39.33	BT23S68027417	1964.16	3.933	3.933	Rejected by Dept. BSc in Biotechnology